Lent to Easter Activities
Monday, March 22, 2021 – Discipleship Courses Start @ 6:30pm
Tuesday, March 23, 2021 – 12 Noon Prayer for the Salvation of the Lost
Wednesday, March 24, 2021 – Ministries Prayers
Thursday, March 25, 2021 – Mid-Day Prayer for Healing
Friday, March 26, 2021 – Prayer for Families
Saturday, March 27, 2021 – Church and Community Clean-up and Community Feeding
Sunday, March 28, 2021 – Palm Sunday
Monday, March 29, 2021 – Zoom Inspirational Sermonette Message at Midday and Discipleship Courses Continue @ 6:30pm
[bookmark: _Hlk66714772]Tuesday, March 30, 2021 – Zoom Inspirational Sermonette Message at Midday
Wednesday, March 31, 2021 – Zoom Inspiration Sermonette Message @ Midday
Thursday, April 1, 2021 – Zoom Inspiration Sermonette Message @ Midday
Friday, April 2, 2021 – Good Friday Message at 12 Noon and Church Fast
Saturday, April 3, 2021 – Prayer 
Sunday, April 4, 2021 – Resurrection Sunday


